	DATE
	7 may 09
	VENUE
	Wenvoe
	
	Casuals
	v
	Hockey
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	         

	INNINGS OF
	Casuals
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	Hockey

	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


LEAGUE MATCH

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	1
	K swain
	Ct
	Brookes
	1
	
	1
	S Thapan
	ct
	D Lewis
	4

	2
	J Pike
	Bwld
	Hose
	15
	
	2
	M Shelton
	ct
	D Lewis
	5

	3
	Manish
	Bwld
	Eskins
	6
	
	3
	B Cossins
	bwld
	D Lewis
	3

	4
	M Smith
	ct
	Eskins
	6
	
	4
	R Jones
	ct
	J Bannister
	6

	5
	Mohamed
	not
	
	11
	
	5
	O Deere
	not
	
	30

	6
	S hand
	ct
	Wiggins
	2
	
	6
	S Brookes
	bwld
	J Bannister
	1

	7
	J Bannister
	bwld
	Wiggins
	8
	
	7
	G Eskins
	not
	
	17

	8
	Matt davies
	Ret hrt
	
	0
	
	8
	B eaton
	
	
	

	9
	A Hood
	LBW
	Wiggins
	0
	
	9
	C Hose
	
	
	

	10
	D Lewis
	bwld
	Wiggins
	0
	
	10
	S Wiggins
	
	
	

	11
	M Foote  (capt)
	not
	
	1
	
	11
	S darwent
	
	
	


Wicket-keeper: 
M Smith








Wicket-keeper: ?
	Byes
	8
	
	Extras
	39
	
	Byes
	3
	
	Extras
	24

	Leg Byes
	7
	
	TOTAL
	89
	
	Leg Byes
	5
	
	TOTAL
	90

	Wides
	23
	
	WICKETS
	8
	
	Wides
	15
	
	WICKETS
	5

	No Balls
	1
	
	
	
	
	No Balls
	1
	
	
	








        Comments

	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	R Jones
	4
	1
	5
	0
	
	A Hood
	3.1
	0
	19
	0

	Brookes
	2
	0
	8
	1
	
	D Lewis
	4
	1
	6
	3

	Eskins
	4
	0
	15
	2
	
	M Foote
	4
	0
	14
	0

	Deere
	1
	0
	14
	0
	
	J Bannister
	4
	0
	22
	0

	Hose
	2
	0
	10
	1
	
	S Hand
	2
	0
	13
	0

	Wiggins
	4
	0
	12
	4
	
	K swain
	2
	0
	9
	0

	Darwent
	3
	0
	10
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RESULT 
 Hockey won by 5 wkts
Email to: d.powell8@ukonline.co.uk

